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   NAME/PH NUMBER ORGANIZATION ADDRESS EMAIL

Gretchen Camp 
612-373-9122 

BKV Group 222 N. Second St. 
Minneapolis, MN 55401 

Camp034@umn.edu 

Stew Stendess 
952-835-7110 

Stewart Lawrence Group 8000 Norman Center Drive 
Suite 1170 
Minneapolis, MN 55437 

stewstem@aol.com
 

Tom Dillon 
612-388-9432 

Carlyle Condos P.O. Box #52 
Wayzata, MN 55391 

Tomdillon-spm@comcast.net 

Jim Hunt 
612-746-4090 

Hunt Associates 24 University Ave. NE 
Suite 150 

jhunt@huntassociatesllc.com
 

Herb Tousley Exeter Realty Co. 30 East 7th St. #3550 
St. Paul, MN 55101 
Minneapolis, MN 55401 

htousley@exeterrealty.com
 

Jackie Cherryhomes Cherryhomes         Inc. 331 2nd Ave. S. #230 
Minneapolis, MN 53401 

jackiecherryhomes@fetyler.com
 

Chuck Leer North First Ventures 700 Washington Ave. N. 
Minneapolis, MN 55401 

cleer@towerlofts.com
 

Steve Frenz  1 E. 19th St. 
Minneapolis, MN 55403 

Sfrenz@jasapartments.com
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Craig Kopritz Mill Place Office Building 111 3rd Avenue S. 
Suite 310 

craigk@usinternet.com
 

Beryl Miller Mill Place Office Building 111 3rd Ave S Beryl.miller@yahoo.com 

Robert Colwell Marcus & Millichap 8300 Norman Center DFr. #810 
Bloomington, MN 

rcolwell@marcusmillichap.com 

Ann Calvert Minneapolis CPED   

Dan Hunt Hunt Associate 24 University  

Matt Lucas 
612-395-7185 

CSM Corporation 500 Washington Ave. mlucas@csmcorp.net 

Jeff Ellerd 
612-436-3202 

Lupe Development 1701 Madison St. #411 
Minneapolis, MN 55413 

Jeff.ellerd@lupedevelopment.com 

James Garrett 
651-775-3494 

4RM&ULA, LLP 275 East 4th St. #400 
St. Paul, MN 55101 

james@4rmula.com 
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  Don Pflaum Minneapolis Public Works 

 

Lisa Diehl CSI Corporation 500 Washington Ave S 
Minneapolis, MN 55415 

ldiehl@csmcorp.net 

Paul Ravich Crown roller Mill 4545 IDS Center phravich@ravichmeyer.com 

    

    

    

    

    

    

 


